
1 小  林  桃  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 8 23.18 11.20 11.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.04 2.440 0 0 1 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

6 1A+2T 2.40 -0.26 2.14-2 -1 -3 -3 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 2 1 0

11.40 11.20

Composition 1.80 2.082.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

11.98

2 鈴  木  沙耶佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 13 19.39 8.87 10.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.30 1.40-2 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.33 1.37-3 -1 -3 -4 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 2 1 1

4 2T< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 -2 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

9.64 8.87

Composition 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

10.52
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3 小  関  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 4 18.46 8.25 10.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -1 -3 -2 -1

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

7 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

8.50 8.25

Composition 1.80 1.922.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.832.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

10.21

4 棟  方  虹  光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 2 17.89 8.81 9.28 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -2 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -2 -1

5 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.15 1.45-2 0 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

9.74 8.81

Composition 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.00 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

9.28

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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5 福  島  未  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 3 17.72 8.27 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8.96 8.27

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.752.25 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

9.45

6 有  田  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内FSC 10 17.69 7.34 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.04 2.160 -1 -1 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.38 7.34

Composition 1.80 1.922.50 1.50 1.50 2.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.752.50 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.75 1.50 1.50 2.75 2.00

10.35

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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7 奥  田  瑞  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 1 16.57 7.80 9.17 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 -2

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.15 1.55-2 -2 0 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 -1 0

9.36 7.80

Composition 1.80 1.671.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

9.17

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

8 水  上  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内FSC 5 16.18 7.80 8.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.35 0.53-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo+1A<+SEQ < 1.38 -0.26 1.12-4 -3 -2 -2 -4

6 2S< < 1.04 -0.49 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8.90 7.80

Composition 1.80 1.581.75 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.581.75 1.25 1.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.75

8.38

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

第４９回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２５　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２５.８.２９～３１　札幌市月寒体育館
Version:2025.85.8221.1358 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.22a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/31 17:21 Page 4



9 笹  木  美  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 6 15.71 7.87 8.24 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -2 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 -2 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -3 0

6 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 -1 0

9.08 7.87

Composition 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.581.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

8.24

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

10 斎  藤  留  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 9 15.13 4.19 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.16 0.72-3 -4 -3 -4 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 2 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -2 0 0 0

4.48 4.19

Composition 1.80 2.002.50 1.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.252.75 1.50 1.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.00 1.25 2.00 1.50 2.00

10.94

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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11 柳  澤  美  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 7 14.36 5.53 8.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.07 1.63-2 0 -1 -1 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -1

5.70 5.53

Composition 1.80 1.581.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

8.83

12 ムリャル　エカテリナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 11 14.01 5.55 8.86 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Aq q 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -3 -3 -5 -4

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -2 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-3 0 0 -3 0

6 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.74 5.55

Composition 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.86

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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13 今  野  愛  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 12 13.27 5.23 8.24 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 1F! ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 0 -2 -2 -1

5.73 5.23

Composition 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.581.50 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.75 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

8.24

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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